Ordering Information:
Ordering SKU Wattage CCT Optic Color Control Mounting Input Voltage
SAL 100W=100W 50K=5000K (blank)=Type IV (blank)=Bronze, Std (blank)=none, Std ARM1=Arm mount square pole (blank)=120-277V, Std
Arch. Pole Light 150W=150W 40K=4000K T3=Type III BL=Black OCC=Bi-Level Occupancy Sensor ARM2=Arm mount round pole HV=347-480V
200W=200W 30K=3000K T5=Type V WH=White PCN=NEMA Photocell SF=Slipfitter
240W=240W GR=Gray WM=Wall Mount
300W=300W TB=Trunnion Bracket
LED Parking Lot Lights

Working Temperature:
-Up to 140F thanks to advanced heatsink design
Warranty:
-5 years’ warranty for complete fixture
Listings:
ETL
FCC
DLC Premium 5.1
RoHs
IP65
 (909) 923-9623   info@EX-Lite.com    2047 S Baker Ave, Ontario CA 91761
Specs:
Photometrics:
Mounting Options:
Family Model Wattage Lumens lm/W CCT CRI
SAL-100W 100W 14,000lm 140lm/W 4000K/5000K 75+
SAL-150W 150W 21,000lm 140lm/W 4000K/5000K 75+
SAL-200W 200W 28,000lm 140lm/W 4000K/5000K 75+
SAL-240W 240W 36,000lm 140lm/W 4000K/5000K 75+
SAL-300W 300W 45,000lm 140lm/W 4000K/5000K 75+
LED Parking Lot Lights
Type III Type IV Type V
Slip Fitter Arm Mount (w knuckle) Wall Mount Trunnion Bracket
Wall/Trunnio